Copyright 2026® AEMSETBRO2026-3
it’s a new Era of
innovation
At American Eagle
Manufacturing
Sealing Edge Technology
and
belt support

48”
60”
DESCRIPTIONDESCRIPTION
Eagle Claw Clamp Low Profile
with Urethane Canoe Liner
Eagle Claw Clamp Low Profile
with Urethane Canoe Liner
STAINLESS STEEL AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST
American Eagle Manufacturing - 131-866-713-8985
Canoe Liner deflector &
Protector shield
T-Bolt Kits
heavy duty canoe liners
Available in heights of 10” & 12”
   -Lengths of 48” and 60”    -Thickness of 2”
	 2 X 10 X 48	 ULHD10-2048C	 ULHD10-2048A
	 2 X 10 X 60	 ULHD10-2060C	 ULHD10-2060A
	 2 X 12 X 48	 ULHD12-2048C	 ULHD12-2048A
	 2 X 12 X 60	 ULHD12-2060C	 ULHD12-2060A
10” SIZE10” SIZE 12” SIZE12” SIZE35° BEVEL35° BEVEL 35° BEVEL35° BEVELNO BEVELNO BEVEL NO BEVELNO BEVEL
	 2 X 14 X 48	 ULHD14-2048C	 ULHD14-2048A
	 2 X 14 X 60	 ULHD14-2060C	 ULHD14-2060A
14” SIZE14” SIZE 35° BEVEL35° BEVEL NO BEVELNO BEVEL
	  6”-10” 	 ULP1-48	 ULP1-60
	  12”-14” 	 ULP1X-48	 ULP1X-60
	  6”-10” 	 ULP2-48	 ULP2-60

48”
60”
AR 400 Replacement Liners
ALUMINUM INSERT
Designed to accept 5/8”
carriage bolts or T-Bolts
thickness
¼”
American Eagle Manufacturing - 151-866-713-8985
	 1 X 48	 UL9-1048-EXT
	 1 X 60	 UL9-1060-EXT
Heavy Duty
Impact Bed
Extra Heavy Duty
Impact Bed
24” 	 EIBH24-48	 48”	 4 	 6
30” 	 EIBH30-48	 48”	 4 	 6
36” 	 EIBH36-48	 48”	 4 	 9
42” 	 EIBH42-48	 48”	 4 	 9
48” 	 EIBH48-48	 48”	 4 	 12
54” 	 EIBH54-48	 48”	 4 	 12
60” 	 EIBH60-48	 48”	 4 	 15
72” 	 EIBH72-48	 48”	 4	 15
24” 	 EIBH24-60	 60”	 4 	 6
30” 	 EIBH30-60	 60”	 4 	 6
36” 	 EIBH36-60	 60”	 4 	 9
42” 	 EIBH42-60	 60”	 4 	 9
48” 	 EIBH48-60	 60”	 4 	 12
54” 	 EIBH54-60	 60”	 4 	 12
60” 	 EIBH60-60	 60”	 4 	 15
72” 	 EIBH72-60	 60”	 4	 15
24” 	 EIBXH24-60	 60”	 5 	 6
30” 	 EIBXH30-60	 60”	 5 	 6
36” 	 EIBXH36-60	 60”	 5 	 9
42” 	 EIBXH42-60	 60”	 5 	 9
48” 	 EIBXH48-60	 60”	 5 	 12
54” 	 EIBXH54-60	 60”	 5 	 12
60” 	 EIBXH60-60	 60”	 5 	 15
72” 	 EIBXH72-60	 60”	 5	 15
BeltBelt
WidthWidth
BeltBelt
WidthWidth

BarsBars
QTY.QTY.
BarsBars
QTY.QTY.
BarsBars
QTY.QTY.
48” bed will accommodate
20, 35, 45 degree troughing rollers
60” bed will accommodate
20, 35, 45 degree troughing rollers
60” bed will accommodate
20, 35, 45 degree troughing rollers
6” Wing Roller
& Bracket
Impact Bars
24”	 EIBWRA6-24
30” 	 EIBWRA6-30
36” 	 EIBWRA6-36
42” 	 EIBWRA6-42
48” 	 EIBWRA6-48
54” 	 EIBWRA6-54
60” 	 EIBWRA6-60
72” 	 EIBWRA6-72
42” 	 EIBR-42
48” 	 EIBR-48
54” 	 EIBR-54
60” 	 EIBR-60
BeltBelt
WidthWidth
BarBar
LengthLength
ItemItem
NumberNumber
ItemItem
NumberNumber
IMPACT BED
Replacement Parts
IMPACT BED
Replacement Parts
Note: Sold in sets of two.
belt support
16 - American Eagle Manufacturing 1-866-713-8985
6” Wing Roller
& Bracket
Impact Bars
Medium Duty
Impact Bed
Standard Duty
Impact & Roll Bed
24” 	 EIBM24-48	 48”	 3 	 6
30” 	 EIBM30-48	 48”	 3 	 6
36” 	 EIBM36-48	 48”	 3 	 9
42” 	 EIBM42-48	 48”	 3 	 9
48” 	 EIBM48-48	 48”	 3 	 12
54” 	 EIBM54-48	 48”	 3 	 12
60” 	 EIBM60-48	 48”	 3 	 15
72” 	 EIBM72-48	 48”	 3	 15
24”	 EIBWRA6-24
30” 	 EIBWRA6-30
36” 	 EIBWRA6-36
42” 	 EIBWRA6-42
48” 	 EIBWRA6-48
54” 	 EIBWRA6-54
60” 	 EIBWRA6-60
72” 	 EIBWRA6-72
42” 	 EIBR-42
48” 	 EIBR-48
54” 	 EIBR-54
60” 	 EIBR-60
24” 	 EIRB24-48	 48”	 3 	 4
30” 	 EIRB30-48	 48”	 3 	 4
36” 	 EIRB36-48	 48”	 3 	 6
42” 	 EIRB42-48	 48”	 3 	 6
48” 	 EIRB48-48	 48”	 3 	 8
54” 	 EIRB54-48	 48”	 3 	 8
60” 	 EIRB60-48	 48”	 3	 10
72” 	 EIRB72-48	 48”	 3	 10
24” 	 EIBM24-60	 60”	 3 	 6
30” 	 EIBM30-60	 60”	 3 	 6
36” 	 EIBM36-60	 60”	 3 	 9
42” 	 EIBM42-60	 60”	 3 	 9
48” 	 EIBM48-60	 60”	 3 	 12
54” 	 EIBM54-60	 60”	 3 	 12
60” 	 EIBM60-60	 60”	 3 	 15
72” 	 EIBM72-60	 60”	 3	 15
24” 	 EIRB24-60	 60”	 3 	 4
30” 	 EIRB30-60	 60”	 3 	 4
36” 	 EIRB36-60	 60”	 3 	 6
42” 	 EIRB42-60	 60”	 3 	 6
48” 	 EIRB48-60	 60”	 3 	 8
54” 	 EIRB54-60	 60”	 3 	 8
60” 	 EIRB60-60	 60”	 3 	 10
72” 	 EIRB72-60	 60”	 3	 10
BeltBelt
WidthWidth
BeltBelt
WidthWidth

Replacement Parts
48” bed will accommodate
20, 35, 45 degree troughing rollers
60” bed will accommodate
20, 35, 45 degree troughing rollers
60” bed will accommodate
20, 35, 45 degree troughing rollers
Note: Sold in sets of two.
belt support
American Eagle Manufacturing - 171-866-713-8985
Slider Bed
Slide & Roll Bed
5” Wing Roller
& Bracket
Slider Bars
24” 	 ESLB24-48	 48”	 3 	 6
30” 	 ESLB30-48	 48”	 3 	 6
36” 	 ESLB36-48	 48”	 3 	 9
42” 	 ESLB42-48	 48”	 3 	 9
48” 	 ESLB48-48	 48”	 3 	 12
54” 	 ESLB54-48	 48”	 3 	 12
60” 	 ESLB60-48	 48”	 3 	 15
72” 	 ESLB72-48	 48”	 3	 15
24” 	 ESRB24-48	 48”	 3 	 4
30” 	 ESRB30-48	 48”	 3 	 4
36” 	 ESRB36-48	 48”	 3 	 6
42” 	 ESRB42-48	 48”	 3 	 6
48” 	 ESRB48-48	 48”	 3 	 8
54” 	 ESRB54-48	 48”	 3 	 8
60” 	 ESRB60-48	 48”	 3 	 10
72” 	 ESRB72-48	 48”	 3	 10
24”	 ESBWRA5-24
30” 	 ESBWRA5-30
36” 	 ESBWRA5-36
42” 	 ESBWRA5-42
48” 	 ESBWRA5-48
54” 	 ESBWRA5-54
60” 	 ESBWRA5-60
72” 	 ESBWRA5-72
42” 	 ESB125-42
48” 	 ESB125-48
54” 	 ESB125-54
60” 	 ESB125-60
24” 	 ESLB24-60	 60”	 3 	 6
30” 	 ESLB30-60	 60”	 3 	 6
36” 	 ESLB36-60	 60”	 3 	 9
42” 	 ESLB42-60	 60”	 3 	 9
48” 	 ESLB48-60	 60”	 3 	 12
54” 	 ESLB54-60	 60”	 3 	 12
60” 	 ESLB60-60	 60”	 3 	 15
72” 	 ESLB72-60	 60”	 3	 15
24” 	 ESRB24-60	 60”	 3 	 4
30” 	 ESRB30-60	 60”	 3 	 4
36” 	 ESRB36-60	 60”	 3 	 6
42” 	 ESRB42-60	 60”	 3 	 6
48” 	 ESRB48-60	 60”	 3 	 8
54” 	 ESRB54-60	 60”	 3 	 8
60” 	 ESRB60-60	 60”	 3 	 10
72” 	 ESRB72-60	 60”	 3	 10
BeltBelt
WidthWidth
BeltBelt
WidthWidth